Distal MCL Repair Using Knee
FiberTak® Anchors and the
InternalBrace™ Technique
Surgical Technique
02 I Distal MCL Repair Using Knee FiberTak® Anchors and the InternalBrace™ Technique
Distal MCL Repair Using Knee FiberTak® Anchors and the InternalBrace™ Technique
With the knee in a neutral position, locate landmarks
on the medial condyle. Generally, the fixation point on

passed for fixation of the deep MCL.
16 17
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Knee FiberTak® anchor for the InternalBrace™ technique AR-3750SP
Double Knotted Knee FiberTak anchor w/ needles AR-3730SP
Knee FiberTak button AR-3780SP
Knee FiberTak disposable drill guide kit AR-3710
2.7 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-27
2.8 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-28
2.9 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-29
3 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-30
2.6 mm Knee FiberTak reusable punch AR-3714
Implant System, secondary fixation with BioComposite SwiveLock® anchor 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-BC
Implant System, secondary fixation with PEEK SwiveLock anchor 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-P
1.3 mm SutureTape, white/blue, w/ two 26.5 mm curved, tapered needles AR-7505
1.3 mm SutureTape, black/white, w/ two 26.5 mm curved, tapered needles AR-7505TT-02